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
month.

1st trust deed. $453* on $11,000 
duplex, payable $110 per mo. In­ 
cluding Interest at * *.

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
2305 Torrance Blvd. 
1436 Marcelina Ave.

FA 8-6574 
FA 8-0373

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

$595 DOWN 
Full Price $8995

This lovely 7-bedroom home I* lo­ 
cated lust west Of Cren^haw Blvd. 
It feature* larae kitchen, lots of 
tile, wall to wall careptinq, and Is 
near school* and mark»K Only A 
year* old. A RKAL BARGAIN at 
this prire so hurry, It won't lest 
long. Por appointment to see, call

_^ FR 5-0532 __
J-Y6AR-OLD, 2 bedroom stucco 
house, newly decorated Inside and 
out Hardwood floors, attached ga 
rage M440, SW down. 1103 E 
WJrd St., corner Edgar St., owner. 

PR 44043

Immaculate 3-bedroom, I 1 * baths 
and servlre porch, custom woven 
wall to-wall carpets & rustic kitch­ 
en Includes stove and refrigerator, 
disposal, breakfast bar, full beamed 
ceilings, rotating closets, draw 
drapes, thermostatically controlled 
heat, beautifully landscaped vard 
with block wall and large double 
garage. 4'?-% loaan to vet or non- 
vet $11,500 full price Submit on 
down. Delightful araa near schools 
and shopping.

Ready Realty
20714 Hawthorne

FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne

FR 5-9552

TWO BEDROOM home, lot 40x85 on 
Eldorado St., lust wast of Amapoll 
St., price $9,750. Heal location for 
elderly couple.

Corner lot 50 x 100, Amapoll and 
Eldorado St., price MOOO.

BUY 
BUY

Three-bedroom Torrance Plare, 
corner location and the choice 
model. Double garage, ha* G I. 
loan you can assume. Price $16.500

BOB L. HAGGARD
Realtor 

1409 Marrelina Avenue
FAS-5711

TRIED
I really did. For ? weeks I've been 
telling you disgruntled real estate 
bargain spekers about thl* home, 
and what have you done about It? 
NOTHING! You're <o skeptical 
when It comes to real estate bar­ 
gains, vou don't even know a flood 
one when you see It! Well, I'M 
give you one more chance, and a 
choice, at the* As I said before, 
the price Is $7,500, with a down 
payment of 1850, and monthly pay­ 
ments of $50. BUT, If you'd rather, 
you can Put only 1500 down and 
your payments will ba $$5 a month 
with Interest of * % until paid. 

. That's fine, you say, but what do 
I get for my money. I'll tall vou 
what you get. A one-bedroom home 
on a lot, 50xU7<i, a corner let at 
that. And what's more, It's In 
Walteria And when I say Walterla. 
I don't mean the lake This property 
is high and dry. And if vou don't 
believe It. call me, DICK MILLER, 
at FR 5-5535, and I'll take you out 
and »how It to vou. Now, how's 
that tor service?

Terrific Buy
3 bedrooms, nice fenced yard with 
patio, Bar-B-Q. Pull price only 
$10,800. Fully furnished, $11,100. 
Try 10 "r down to new FHA loan. 
$61.*6 per month.

Fireplace Special
3 bedrooms, newly decorated. 
Hardwood Uoors, wall-to-wall 
carpets. Service porch, cinder- 
block wall. Near new Del Arrw 
Center. New FHA loan applied 
tor.

$950 Down
Ownpr anxious. 3 bedrooms 6.1. 
resale Lovely home with patio 
Lots Of cinderblock work, dlchon 
dra lawn with sprinklers. Call 
now

MEADOW PARK 
REALTY

20449 HAWTHORNE BLVD. 
FR A-3424

r
IN COUNTY

baths, double fa- 
yard Only $1000

For Sale By Owner
CW* to Downtown TorranC*i 

Two-hedroom. clean home, $1750 
full prlca. $1700 down, $75 month. 

Call PA I 7201

BY owner, Gl resale, 3 bedroom, 
wall to wall carpet, drape*, large 
corner lot, double naraae, block 
fence, near Dei Amo Center, full 
price $16,100 W> w ??Mh 

DA

$1500 DOWN
SOUTHWOOD

Full Price $16,350
Needs Paint and Yard Work

This 3-bedroom, 2 bath O I Resale 
Is priced to sell fast Feature* 
double detached garage, wall to- 
wall carpeting, rear living room, 
built In bar tvce kitchen, hardwood 
floors, spacluos wardrobe closet*, 
and many other ffatcre*, vacant. 
Move in todav Paint and save. 
For appointment to see call
DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

3-bedroom, l<fc 
rage., fenced 
down.

2 bedroom, hardwood floors, fenced 
yard, full price U400. Only $500 
down

1 -bedroom frame house with ga­ 
rage, full price $4250, terms.
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